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Education License - 7789/74-1/77

Nadeen School Events List 2023/24
Key:

● Whole School Dates (bold)

● Awareness Days (Italics)

● Parent Presentations/Open Days

● Nadeen Community Association Events

● Weekend Events

● Half-Terms/End of Term

Term 1

Thursday 24th August: Orientation Day

Sunday 27th August: First Day of School Year

Tuesday 28th August: Meet the Teachers/Tutors

Tuesday 29th August: ECAs/Sports/International Trips presentation

Wednesday 30th August: Inclusion presentation

Wednesday 6th September: E-Safety Presentation

Thursday 7th September: Coffee with the Principal

Wednesday 13th September: Roald Dahl Day

Sunday 17th September: Harmony Musical Recital

Thursday 21st September: Unique Me Day (an item/accessory)

Sunday 24th September: International Day of Sign Languages

Monday 25th September: Early Years Open Morning

Sunday 1st October: Dyslexia Awareness Week

Monday 2nd October: IGCSE Information

Monday 9th October: World Mental Health Day

Tuesday 10th October: Art Exhibition (Maths focus): House Comp

Wednesday 11th October: Chromebook Presentation

Thursday 12th October: Coffee with the Principal

Thursday 12th October: Think Pink (an item/accessory)

Sunday 15th October: House Sports Week

Sunday 15th October: Term 1.1 Exit Points Week

Thursday 19th October: Student Appreciation Day

Thursday 19th October: Last Day before Half Term Break

Half Term/End of Maths Theme Block
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Sunday 29th October: First Day after Half Term Break

Sunday 29th October - Tuesday 31st October: Pumpkin Sale

Tuesday 31st October: Hallowe’en (full dress up)

Thursday 2nd November: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Saturday 4th November: Nadeen Community Sports Festival (AM)

Monday 6th November: Open Day (AM)

Tuesday 7th November: IGCSE Subjects (PM)

Thursday 9th November: Remembrance Day

Saturday 11th November: BSME U13 Netball - Abu Dhabi

Sunday 12th November: Nursery Rhyme Week

Sunday 12th November - Thursday 16th November : Year 5-6 Ecoventure (overseas)

Monday 13th November: World Kindness Day

Monday 13th November: Little Wondle: Introduction to Phonics and Early Reading

Tuesday 14th November: World Diabetes Day (an item/accessory)

Wednesday 15th November: U14 Girls Volleyball

Sunday 19th November - Thursday 23rd November : Year 7-9 Ecoventure (overseas)

Monday 20th November: Early Years Open Morning (AM)

Sunday 26th November - Thursday 30th November: Book Fair

Sunday 26th November: EY Splash Day

Wednesday 29th November: U14 Boys Volleyball

Thursday 30th November: Bahraini Women’s Day

Saturday 2nd December: Nadeen School Choir Tree Lighting Ceremony at Downtown Rotana

Sunday 3rd December: Term 1.2 Exit Points Week

Sunday 3rd December: Student Winter Recital

Monday 4th December: KS1 Sports Day

Tuesday 5th December: International Hour of Code

Tuesday 5th December: LKS2 Sports Day

Tuesday 5th December: PSL Boys Football

Wednesday 6th December: UKS2 Sports Day

Wednesday 6th December: EY Christmas Concert (full dress up)

Thursday 7th December: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Thursday 7th December: KS3 Sports Day

Friday 8th December: Festive Fair (AM-PM)

Sunday 10th December: KS3 Festive Concert (full dress up)

Monday 11th December: KS1 & KS2 Festive Singing (full dress up)

Tuesday 12th December: KS1 & KS2 Festive Singing (full dress up)

Wednesday 13th December: Bahrain National Day (full dress up)

Thursday 14th December: Last day of term

End of Term/End of PE Theme Block
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Term 2

Sunday 7th January: First Day of Term

Wednesday 10th January: International Thank You Day

Thursday 11th January: Nadeen Birthday Celebrations (an item/accessory)

Thursday 11th January: School Council: Nadeen's Birthday Party - Disco

Sunday 14th January - Thursday 18th January: Year 6-9 Ski Trip

Monday 15th January: Y1 & Y2 Arabic Parent Presentation

Thursday 18th January: Crazy Hair Day (an item/accessory)

Saturday 20th January: Duke of Edinburgh-practice walk 2

Monday 22nd January: Early Years Open Morning (AM)

Tuesday 23rd January: PSL U11 Athletics Meet

Wednesday 24th January: Duke of Edinburgh - Parents

Wednesday 24th January: KS3 Swim Squad Trials

Thursday 25th January: Parent Appreciation Day

Friday 26th January: BSME U11 Girls Football: Bahrain

Saturday 27th January: BSME U11 Boys Football: Bahrain

Sunday 28th January: KS1 Workshop - Water Music (Keyboards)

Tuesday 30th January - Wednesday 31st January: Spelling Bee Competition

Wednesday 31st January: EYFS Sports Day

Thursday 1st February: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Thursday 1st February: Number Day (full dress up)

Thursday 1st February: KS3 Workshop - 'Ho Hey' (Ukuleles)

Friday 2nd February: Nadeen Green Family Fun Run

Saturday 3rd February: Duke of Edinburgh-practice walk 3

Sunday 4th February: Term 2.1 Exit Points Week

Sunday 4th February: Children’s Mental Health Awareness Week

Sunday 4th February: House Sports Week

Sunday 4th February: LKS2 Workshop - Bleeps and Bloops (Video Game Music)

Monday 5th February: Open Day (AM)

Monday 5th February: PSL Netball

Tuesday 6th February: Storytime in EY

Tuesday 6th February: Safer Internet Day

Thursday 8th February: UKS2 Workshop - Saharan Sounds (African Drumming)

Friday 9th February - Sunday 11th February: COBIS Music Festival

Saturday 10th February: Family Picnic in the Park

Sunday 11th February: International Week: Opening Ceremony (full dress up)

Tuesday 13th February: Nadeen School TeachMeet

Thursday 15th February: International Week: Food Fair (full dress up)

Thursday 15th February: Last Day before Half Term Break

Half Term/End of LanguagesTheme Block
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Sunday 25th February: First Day after Half Term Break

Sunday 25th February: U14 Girls Football

Monday 26th February: PSL Girls Basketball

Tuesday 27th February: U14 Boys Football

Wednesday 28th February: PSL Boys Basketball

Thursday 29th February: School Council: Primary Pyjama Day (full dress up)

Friday 1st March: Manama Singers Choir Festival

Friday 1st March - Saturday 2nd March: BSME U11 Small Games: Al Ain

Sunday 3rd March: BSME U11 Small Games: Al Ain

Sunday 3rd March: March: Book Week (dress-up day)

Sunday 3rd March - Thursday 7th March: Book Fair

Monday 4th March: Early Years Open Morning (AM)

Thursday 7th March: World Book Day (full dress up)

Thursday 7th March - Friday 8th March: Inspired Games U13

Thursday 7th March: International Women’s Day

Saturday 9th March: Beach Clean Up

Thursday 7th March: International Women’s Day (Friday 8th March)

Sunday 10th March: UK Mother’s Day

Tuesday 12th March: Storytime in EY

Wednesday 13th March: Speech Day - House Competition

Saturday 16th March: Parents Football Festival

Sunday 17th March Term 2.2 Exit Points Week

Sunday 17th March: Drama Club performance for parents in Performance Theatre

Monday 18th March: Global Recycling Day

Tuesday 19th March: Online Open Day

Wednesday 20th March: International Happiness Day

Wednesday 20th March - Thursday 21st March: KS1 Spring Production

Thursday 21st March: World Down Syndrome Day (an item/accessory)

Thursday 21st March: Arabic Mother’s Day

Sunday 24th March: Autism Awareness Week

Sunday 24th March: HPL Parent Presentation

Monday 24th March: Early Years to KS1 Transition Presentation

Tuesday 26th March: Gergaoun

Wednesday 27th March: Student Spring Recital

Thursday 28th March: Last day of term

End of Term/End of English Theme Block
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Term 3

Sunday 14th April: First Day of Term

Monday 15th April: World Art Day

Thursday 18th April: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Monday 22nd April: Earth Day

Monday 22nd April: Early Years Open Morning (AM)

Wednesday 24th April: U14 Badminton

Thursday 25th April: UKMT Junior Mathematical Challenge

Thursday 25th April: Nadeen School Celebration

Saturday 27th April: Parents NetFest

Sunday 28th April: Deaf Awareness Week

Monday 29th April: Y2 Chromebook Presentation (for 24/25)

Thursday 2nd May: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Monday 6th May: Open Day (AM)

Tuesday 7th May: PSL Girls Basketball

Wednesday 8th May: PSL Boys Basketball

Thursday 9th May: Teacher Appreciation Day

Sunday 12th May: Term 3.1 Exit Points Week

Tuesday 14th May: Pi Day & International Day of Mathematics

Thursday 16th May: Science Fair - House Competition

End of Science/Humanities Theme Block

Sunday 19th May - Thursday 23rd May: Book Fair

Monday 20th May: Google Event

Wednesday 22nd May: U14 Girls Basketball

Monday 27th May: Early Years Open Morning (AM)

Tuesday 28th May: Nadeen School TeachMeet

Wednesday 29th May: U14 Boys Basketball

Thursday 30th May: School Council: Nadeen’s Got Talent - House Competition

Monday 3rd June: KS1 Splash Day

Tuesday 4th June: LKS2 Swimming Gala

Wednesday 5th June: UKS2 Swimming Gala

Wednesday 5th June: World Environment Day

Thursday 6th June: Coffee with the Principal (AM)

Thursday 6th June: KS3 Swimming Gala

Sunday 9th June: Term 3.2 Exit Points Week

Monday 10th June: KS2 & KS3 Production

Tuesday 11th June: KS2 & KS3 Production

Tuesday 11th June: Junior Mathematical Olympiad

Thursday 13th June: Whole School Transition Morning

Thursday 20th June: Student Summer Recital

Wednesday 26th June: Prize Day
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Thursday 27th June: Last day of School Year (dress-up day)

End of Term/End of Creative Arts Theme Block
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